Ohmite Manufacturing Company   3601 Howard St., Skokie, IL 60076 • Tel. 847-675-2600 • Fax 847-675-1505 • Website: www.ohmite.com • E-mail: ohmite@wwa.com6
FEATURES
• Tolerance 1%-5% standard
• Eleven wattage ratings
• Seven package sizes
• Two mounting designs to
accommodate your soldering
process

base, 32mm tape size, first case size [A],
1000 ohms 1% tolerance.)
HOW TO ORDER
General Notes
Other ratings under development.
Molding material rated at 205°C continuous.
Ohmite reserves the right to make changes in
product specifications and availability without
notice or liability.
The information in this brochure is based on
data obtained by our own research and is
considered accurate. However, no warranty is
expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of
those data, the results to be obtained from the
use thereof, or that any such use will infringe on
any patent. This information is furnished upon
the condition that the person receiving it shall
make their own tests to determine the suitability
thereof for their particular purpose.
 
R W 3 R 5 E A 1 K 0 0 F T
Component type
R = resistor
Component
Modifier
C = carbon/ceramic
       composition
F = film
P = power film
W = wire
Wattage
Examples:
1S3 = 1.25W
2S0 or 2R0 = 2.0W
3R5 = 3.5W
Type of Base
S = standard
R = recessed
Package
B = 12mm
C = 16mm
D = 24mm
E = 32mm
Package Modifier
A, B sequential
Resistance Value
R = Decimal
K = 1,000
M = 1,000,000
Tolerance
B = .1%
D = .5%
F = 1%
G = 2%
H = 3%
J = 5%
Examples:
R249 = 0.249 ohms
24R9 = 24.9 ohms
2K49 = 2,490 ohms
249K = 249,000 ohms
2M49 = 2,490,000 ohms
T = Tape
and Reel
(optional)